
OLA Positional Emails As of 8/31/24

Unit Position Login
Last logged in as 

of 8/31/24

Executive Board / 
Unit assigned emails OLA President olapresident@olaweb.org 2 days ago

OLA President Elect olavp@olaweb.org Active
OLA Past President olapastpresident@olaweb.org 1 day ago
OLA Secretary olasecretary@olaweb.org 2 weeks ago
OLA Treasurer olatreasurer@olaweb.org 6 days ago
OLA ALA Chapter Councilor olachaptercouncilor@olaweb.org 4 yeaers ago
OLA Member At Large
OLA Parliamentarian olaparliamentarian@olaweb.org 2 days ago

ACRL_OR President ACRLOR@olaweb.org
ACRL_Communication ACRLORCommunication@olaweb.org

CSD Chair CSD@olaweb.org 1 week ago
CSD Chair Elect csdchairelect@olaweb.org 1 week ago
CSD Past Chair csdpastchair@olaweb.org 1 week ago
CSD Secretary csdsecretary@olaweb.org 2 weeks ago
CSD Web Editor csdwebeditor@olaweb.org 3 weeks ago

CSD Summer Reading 
Chair csdsummerreadingchair@olaweb.org 6 months ago
CSD ORCA Rep csdorcarep@olaweb.org
CSD Mock Workshop 
Coordinator csdmock@olaweb.org 7 months ago
CSD Lampman Chair csdlampmanchair@olaweb.org 1 week ago
CSD Scholarships csdscholarships 4 months ago
CSD Performers Showcase csdshowcase@olaweb.org 6 days ago

OASL President president@oasl.olaweb.org 4 days ago
OASL President Elect presidentelect@oasl.olaweb.org 3 week ago
OASL Past President patpresident@oasl.olaweb.org 1 week ago
OASL Secretary secretary@oasl.olaweb.org
OASL Treasurer treasurer@oasl.olaweb.org 5 days ago
OASL Advocacy advocacy@oasl.olaweb.org 3 week ago
OASL Awards awards@oasl.olaweb.org 4 days ago
OASL BCCCA bccca@oasl.olaweb.org 4 months ago
OASL Conferene conference@oasl.olaweb.org 3 weeks ago
OASL Conferencep1 conferencep1@oasl.olaweb.org Hasn't signed in
OASL Conferencep2 conferencep2@oasl.olaweb.org Hasn't signed in
OASL Higher Ed Rep higher-ed@oasl.olaweb.org 4 weeks ago
a intellectual freedom@oasl.olaweb.org 1 day ago
OASL Interchange interchange@oasl.olaweb.org Over a year ago
OASL Membership membership@oasl.olaweb.org 1 week ago
OASL Newsletter newsletter@oasl.olaewb.org 3 weeks ago
OASL OBOB obob@oasl.olaweb.org 3 years ago

Please note last logged in column.  This gives you an idea as to how often this position email account is read.  
If you are needing a quicker response or you don't get a response after a certain number of days, you may want 
to consider a different email 
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OASL OBOB Registration 
Confirmations obobconfirmations@olaweb.org 7 years ago
OASL OSLIS oslis@oasl.olaweb.org 1 months ago
OASL Promotions promotions@oasl.olaweb.org 10 months ago
OASL Publishing publishing@oasl.olaweb.org 3 years ago

OASL Reading Engagement reading@oasl.olaweb.org 1 week ago
OASL Recognitions recognitions@oasl.olaweb.org 3 weeks ago
OASL Region 1 Rep region1@oasl.olaweb.org 2 years ago
OASL Region 2 Rep region2@oasl.olaweb.org 2 months ago
OASL Region 3 Rep region3@oasl.olaweb.org 1 week ago
OASL Region 4 Rep region4@oasl.olaweb.org a month ago
OASL Region 5 Rep region5@oasl.olaweb.org A year ago
OASL Region 6 Rep region6@oasl.olaweb.org a month ago
OASL Region 7 Rep regon7@oasl.olaweb.org 3 years ago
OASL Scholarship scholarship@oasl.olaweb.org 4 days ago
OASL Standards standards@oasl.olaweb.org 1 month ago
OASL Teaching and 
Learning teachinglearning@oasl.olaweb.org a month ago
OASL Website Editor website@oasl.olaweb.org 1 week ago

OYAN Chair OYAN@olaweb.org 1 week ago
OYAN Chair Elect oyanchairelect@olaweb.org Hasn't signed in
OYAN Past Chair oyanpastchair@olaweb.org 3 weeks ago
OYAN Secretary oyansecretary@olaweb.org 2 weeks ago
Oyan Summer Reading 
Chair oyansummerreadingchair@olaweb.org 3 months ago
OYAN Publications oyanpublications@olaweb.org 2 weeks ago

PLD President pld@olaweb.org 1 month ago
PLD Secreatary pldsecretary@olaweb.org 3 days ago
PLD Vice Chair pldvicechair@olaweb.org 4 months ago
PLD Past Chair pldpastchair@olaweb.org 2 months ago
PLD Standards Chair plsstandardschair@olaweb.org 6 months ago

Reforma Oregon reformaoregon@olaweb.org 3 years ago
Reforma Oregon Vice-
President reformaoregonvp@olaweb.org Hasn't signed in

Reforma Oregon Secretary reformaoregonsecretary@olaweb.org Hasn't signed in

Reforma Oregon Treasurer reformaoregontreasurer@olaweb.org Hasn't signed in
Reforma Oregon Past 
President reformaoregonpastpresident@olaweb.org3 years ago

SSD President SSD@olaweb.org 1 week ago
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SSD Conference Web 
Manager ssdconfwebmanager@olaweb.org Hasn't signed in

Committees
Awards olaawards@olaweb.org 3 days ago
Communications olacommunications@olaweb.org Over a year ago
Comm - Hotline olahotline@olaweb.org 1 week ago
Comm -  Quarterly OLAQ@olaweb.org 1 month ago
Conference Chair OLAConference@olaweb.org 4 days ago
Conference Programs olaprograms@olaweb.org 4 weeks ago
Conf Exhibitor olaconfexhibitor@olaweb.org 1 days ago
EDI Committee Chair edicommittee@olaweb.org 3 days ago

EDIA Committee Members ediacommitteemembers@olaweb.org
IF Committee Chair ifc.chair@olaweb.org 1 week ago
IF Committee Members ifc.members@olaweb.org 1 week ago
Leadership Comm olaleadership@olaweb.org 3 days ago
Leadership Institute OLA LIOLA@olaweb.org 8 months ago
Leadership Mentor mentor@olaweb.org 7 months ago
Legislative Committee ldlcchair@olaweb.org 4 days ago
Membership Comm olamembership@olaweb.org Hasn't signed in
ORCA Chair orca@olaweb.org 1 week ago
Oregon Authors 
Committee olaoregonauthorscomm@olaweb.org Over a year ago

Round Tables
International Relations RT irrt@olaweb.org 4 years ago
IRRT -Horner App hornerapplication@gmail.com
Library InstructionI RT lirt@olaweb.org 2 year ago
Outreach chair outreachrt Jasn'5 signed in
RefRT Chair RefRT@olaweb.org 2 year ago
Staff Training RT stafftrainingrt@olaweb.org 8 months ago
Technical Services RT techservicesrt@olaweb.org 5 months ago

Other
Libros for Oregon librosoregon@olaweb.org 3 days ago
OBOB Chair oboblsta@gmail.com Active
OBOB Finance Chair obobfinancechair@gmail.com Active


